
Position First Name Last Name Time BC Number Penalties 
1 Mehreen Taimur 00:02:49 1452196

2 Daisy Duffield 00:02:54 1422565

3 Eva Ridley 00:02:56 1718915

4 Ionie Johnson Hayward 00:02:58 1790421

5 Libby Winkley 00:03:00 1227222

6 Xenia Munoz-Fite 00:03:09 1729940

7 Harriet Cosnett 00:03:11 1814822 +10s late Start

   Youth C Girls Stage 1 Prologue TT



Position First Name Last Name Time BC Number Penalties 

1 Edward Peters 00:02:29 1625677

2 Blake Knight 00:02:39 1758223

3 Nathaniel Clegg 00:02:43 1591053

4 Riley Wastall 00:02:44 1612717

5 Oscar Northover 00:02:47 1769597 +5s riding pos

6 Jake Beaumont 00:02:48 1626346

7 Austin Baglow 00:02:49 1727823

8 George Anthony 00:02:54 1634276

9 Theo Carter 00:02:54 1716411

10 Joseph Gill 00:02:57 1779720

11 Isaac Burns 00:02:58 1705066

12 Cass Kendall 00:03:01 1708840

13 Jack Pryce 00:03:02 1716240

14 Danny Davies 00:03:03 1673998

15 Stanley Cox 00:03:05 1704174

16 Taliesin Jayne 00:03:08 1678661

17 Tejus Savulionis-Ptasnikas 00:03:10 1735487

18 Nathan Baker 00:03:12 Ireland- 25U120076

19 George Brace 00:03:17 1739315

20 George Harvey 00:03:31 1723671

  Youth C Boys Stage 1  Prologue TT



Position First Name Last Name Time BC Number
1 Libby Winkley 00:29:44 1227222

2 Daisy Duffield 00:30:42 1422565

3 Eva Ridley 00:31:29 1718915

4 Harriet Cosnett 00:31:29 1814822

5 Ionie Johnson Hayward 00:31:29 1790421

6 Xenia Munoz-Fite 00:31:41 1729940

7 Mehreen Taimur 00:32:05 1452196

   Youth C Girls Stage 2

   Youth C Girls Stage 2



Position First Name Last Name Time BC Number

1 Edward Peters 00:28:19 1625677

2 Riley Wastall 00:29:44 1612717

3 Oscar Northover 00:29:44 1769597

4 Austin Baglow 00:29:44 1727823

5 Theo Carter 00:29:44 1716411

6 Blake Knight 00:29:44 1758223

7 Nathaniel Clegg 00:29:44 1591053

8 Jake Beaumont 00:29:44 1626346

9 George Anthony 00:30:26 1634276

10 Jack Pryce 00:30:42 1716240

11 Isaac Burns 00:30:42 1705066

12 Joseph Gill 00:31:00 1779720

13 Stanley Cox 00:31:29 1704174

14 Nathan Baker 00:31:29 Ireland- 25U120076

15 Cass Kendall 00:31:29 1708840

16 Taliesin Jayne 00:31:29 1678661

17 Danny Davies 00:31:41 1673998

18 Tejus Savulionis-Ptasnikas 00:34:41 1735487

19 George Brace 00:35:15 1739315

20 George Harvey 00:35:37 1723671

   Youth C Boys Stage 2

   Youth C Boys stage 2



Position First Name Last Name Time BC Number
1 Daisy Duffield 00:30:22 1422565

2 Eva Ridley 00:30:25 1718915

3 Libby Winkley 00:30:25 1227222

4 Mehreen Taimur 00:30:25 1452196

5 Ionie Johnson Hayward 00:32:45 1790421

6 Harriet Cosnett 00:32:45 1814822

7 Xenia Munoz-Fite 00:32:45 1729940

   Youth C Girls Stage 2

   Youth C Girls Stage 3



Position First Name Last Name Time BC Number

1 Edward Peters 00:30:19 1625677

2 Riley Wastall 00:30:22 1612717

3 Oscar Northover 00:30:22 1769597

4 Blake Knight 00:30:22 1758223

5 Austin Baglow 00:30:22 1727823

6 Theo Carter 00:30:22 1716411

7 Nathaniel Clegg 00:30:22 1591053

8 George Anthony 00:30:25 1634276

9 Jack Pryce 00:30:25 1716240

10 Joseph Gill 00:30:25 1779720

11 Jake Beaumont 00:30:25 1626346

12 Danny Davies 00:30:29 1673998

13 Nathan Baker 00:32:45 Ireland- 25U120076

14 Cass Kendall 00:32:45 1708840

15 Taliesin Jayne 00:32:45 1678661

16 Stanley Cox 00:34:18 1704174

17 George Harvey 00:37:18 1723671

18 Tejus Savulionis-Ptasnikas 00:38:15 1735487

   Youth C Girls Stage 2

   Youth C Boys Stage 3



Overall GC First name Last name Finish time BC Licence Overall GC First name Last name Finish time

1 Libby Winkley 01:03:09 1227222 1 Edward Peters 01:01:07

2 Daisy Duffield 01:03:58 1422565 2 Blake Knight 01:02:45

3 Eva Ridley 01:04:51 1718915 3 Nathaniel Clegg 01:02:49

4 Mehreen Taimur 01:05:20 1452196 4 Riley Wastall 01:02:50

5 Ionie Johnson Hayward 01:07:12 1790421 5 Oscar Northover 01:02:53

6 Harriet Cosnett 01:07:25 1814822 6 Austin Baglow 01:02:55

7 Xenia Munoz-Fite 01:07:35 1729940 7 Jake Beaumont 01:02:57

8 Theo Carter 01:03:00

9 George Anthony 01:03:46

10 Jack Pryce 01:04:10

11 Joseph Gill 01:04:22

12 Danny Davies 01:05:14

13 Cass Kendall 01:07:15

14 Taliesin Jayne 01:07:22

15 Nathan Baker 01:07:26

16 Stanley Cox 01:08:53

17 Tejus Savulionis-Ptasnikas 01:16:06

18 George Harvey 01:16:27

Youth C Girls Overall GC Youth C Boys Overall GC
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